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Nurses Sessions

Wednesday, 10 October 2018

13.45-15.00

13.45

14.10

14.35

15.30-16.45

15.30

15.55

16.20

Nurses' Session 1: Digital solutions Hall E

Chairs:
L. Keenan (London, UK)
B. Porter (London, UK)

Digital solutions that support MS nursing care
R. Morrison (Lewis, UK)

Adolescent transition — lessons from tow specialist centres
K. Hanson (London, UK)

Digital care programme NeuroResponse
B. Porter (London, UK)

Nurses' Session 2: MS Nursing around the world Hall E

Chairs:
M.A. Robles (Barcelona, ES)
A.K. Krakau Hansen (Copenhagen, DK)

The female sexuality related to the male with MS who has erectile dysfunction
H. Breinholt (Herning, DK)

Patient experience using MS nurse led clinic
R.F.S. Alarieh (Riyadh, SA)

A nurse-led research to improve the tolerability of alemtuzumab by reducing peri-
infusional reactions
C.M. Oriol (Barcelona, ES)



